1968 Mustang Production Figures
63A 2dr Fastback, Standard,

63B 2dr Fastback, Deluxe
63C 2dr Fastback, Bench seats
63D 2dr Fastback, Deluxe, Bench seats

65A 2dr Hardtop, Standard
65B 2dr Hardtop, Deluxe

65C 2dr Hardtop, Bench seats

65D 2dr Hardtop, Deluxe, Bench seats
76A Convertible, Standard

76B Convertible, deluxe

1968 Mustang Options

2door Hardtop, 63A

Convertible

2+2 Fastback

289 ci 195hp V-8

302 ci 230hp V-8

390 ci 325hp V-8

427 ci 390hp V-8

428 ci 335hp V-8*

SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 6 cyl

SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 195/230hp V-8s

SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 325hp V-8

4-speed manual transmission, 196/230hp V-8s
4-speed manual transmission, 325hp V-8

Quantity
33,565

7,661
1,079
256
233,472
9,009
6,113
853
22,037
3,339

Retail
$2,578.60

2,814.22

2,689.26
105.63
171.77
263.71
622.00
434.00
191.12
200.85
233.17
184.02
233.18

Power front disc brakes, V-8s req w/325hp V-8 GT Egmnt Grp

Power steering
Power convertible top
Convertible glass backlite

GT Equipment Group, 230/325hp V-8 (NA with Sports
Trirn Group or optional wheel covers)

Tachometer (V-8s only)
Limited slip differential
Tinted windows and windshield

Convenience Group (console required with SelectAire)
Fingertip speed control (with V-8 and SelectShift)
Remote control outside mirror, lefthand side

SelectAire air conditioner
Push-button radio (AM)
AM/FM stereo radio

Stereosonic tape system (AM radio required)

Sport Deck rear seat (2+2 only)

Full-width front seat (hardtop & 2+2, NA console)

Tilt-away steering wheel
Center console (radio required)

84.47
52.95
38.86

146.71
54.45
41.60
30.25
32.44
73.83

9.58

360.30
61.40

181.39

133.86
64.77
32.44
66.14
53.71

64.77



Interior Decor Group (convertible & full-width front seat)
Interior Decor Group (all others without full-width seat)
Two-tone hood paint

Accent paint stripe

Vinyl-covered roof (hardtop only)

Wheel covers (NA with GT or V-8 Sports Trim Groups)
Deluxe wheel covers (NA with GT or V-8 Sports Trim Groups)
Wide Oval tire option (V-8s only)

Whitewall tire option

*Available after April 1, 1968

110.16

123.86
19.48
13.90
74.36
21.34

78.53
33.31

34.33
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