1968 Mustang Production Figures 63A 2dr Fastback, Standard, 63B 2dr Fastback, Deluxe 63C 2dr Fastback, Bench seats 63D 2dr Fastback, Deluxe, Bench seats 65A 2dr Hardtop, Standard 65B 2dr Hardtop, Deluxe 65C 2dr Hardtop, Bench seats 65D 2dr Hardtop, Deluxe, Bench seats 76A Convertible, Standard 76B Convertible, deluxe	Quantity 33,565 7,661 1,079 256 233,472 9,009 6,113 853 22,037 3,339	
2door Hardtop, 63A Convertible 2+2 Fastback 289 ci 195hp V-8 302 ci 230hp V-8 390 ci 325hp V-8 427 ci 390hp V-8 428 ci 335hp V-8* SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 6 cyl SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 195/230hp V-8s SelectShift Cruise-O-Matic, 325hp V-8 4-speed manual transmission, 196/230hp V-8s 4-speed manual transmission, 325hp V-8 Power front disc brakes, V-8s req w/325hp V-8 GT Eqm Power steering Power convertible top Convertible glass backlite GT Equipment Group, 230/325hp V-8 (NA with Sports Trirn Group or optional wheel covers) Tachometer (V-8s only) Limited slip differential Tinted windows and windshield Convenience Group (console required with SelectAire) Fingertip speed control (with V-8 and SelectShift) Remote control outside mirror, lefthand side SelectAire air conditioner Push-button radio (AM) AM/FM stereo radio Stereosonic tape system (AM radio required) Sport Deck rear seat (2+2 only) Full-width front seat (hardtop & 2+2, NA console) Tilt-away steering wheel Center console (radio required)	Retail \$2,578.60 2,814.22 2,689.26 105.63 171.77 263.71 622.00 434.00 191.12 200.85 233.17 184.02 233.18 ant Grp 84.47 52.95 38.86 146.71 54.45 41.60 30.25 32.44 73.83 9.58 360.30 61.40 181.39 133.86 64.77 32.44 66.14 53.71	64.77

Interior Decor Group (convertible & full-width front seat)	110.16	
Interior Decor Group (all others without full-width seat)	123.86	
Two-tone hood paint	19.48	
Accent paint stripe	13.90	
Vinyl-covered roof (hardtop only)	74.36	
Wheel covers (NA with GT or V-8 Sports Trim Groups)	21.34	
Deluxe wheel covers (NA with GT or V-8 Sports Trim Groups)		34.33
Wide Oval tire option (V-8s only)	78.53	
Whitewall tire option	33.31	

<sup>\*</sup>Available after April 1, 1968